fre

WEINGUT

tag

BUSCHENSCHANK

WeiRweine/Rosé Ab Hof

Weinviertel DAC 2024 0,75l
Ried Neubergen
Weinviertel DAC 2024 0,75l
Ried Sonnleiten
Griiner Veltliner Jakob 2024 0,75l
Riesling 2024 0,75l
Riesling Selektion 2023 0,75l
Welschriesling 2024 0,75l
Gemischter Satz 2024 0,75l
Chardonnay 2024 0,75l
WeiBburgunder 2023 0,75l
Gelber Muskateller 2024 0,75l
Sauvignon Blanc 2024 0,75l
Zweigelt Rosé Leonie 2024 0,75l
Chardonnay Beerenauslese 2021 0,375l
Prickelndes
Frizzante vom Muskateller 0,75l
Naturwein
Naturhaserl 2023 0,75l

Zweigelt Classic 2023
Blauburger 2023
Roter Sandhase 2021
Pinot Noir 2022

Rotweine Ab Hof

0,75l
0,75l
0,75l
0,75l

€ 6,90

ah

7,20

9,00
7,20
8,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
6,90
13,00

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

€ 7,50

€12,00

€ 7,20
€ 7,20
€ 9,00
€ 9,00



